PBB11C Series
A C / D C  H I G H  S U R G E  S U P P LY
FEATURES
• 100W - 240W
• High Surge Current
• Ideal for Motors and Pumps
• Chassis Mounting with Molex Style Connector
• Optional Screw terminal block

H-OU-10-R
CN3: Remote On/Off Connector; Harness:
H-RC-1
View Technical Illustration
Terminal Bock
Option T: Vertical Terminal Block screw
termination
www.powerbox.com.au - 1800 251 380
www.powerbox.co.nz - 0800 104 480
PBB11C Series
A C / D C  H I G H  S U R G E  S U P P LY
TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATIONS
SELECTION TABLE
Doc. No. PBB11C Rev.D 2-12-15
MODEL NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE VOLTAGE ADJ. OUTPUT CURRENT PEAK CURRENT POWER
PBB11C-24M-SN 24Vdc 21.4 - 26.4V 4.2A 7A 100W
PBB11C-36M-SN 36Vdc 26.4 - 39.6V 2.8A 4.7A 100W
PBB11C-48M-SN 48Vdc 39.6 - 52.8V 2.1A 3.5A 100W
PBB11C-24R-SN 24Vdc 21.4 - 26.4V 6.3A 12A 150W
PBB11C-36R-SN 36Vdc 26.4 - 39.6V 4.2A 8A 150W
PBB11C-48R-SN 48Vdc 39.6 - 52.8V 3.2A 6A 150W
PBB11C-24E-SN 24Vdc 21.4 - 26.4V 10A 20A 240W
PBB11C-36E-SN 36Vdc 26.4 - 39.6V 6.7A 13.4A 240W
PBB11C-48E-SN 48Vdc 39.6 - 52.8V 5A 10A 240W
PBB11C-M 100W
PBB11C Series
A C / D C  H I G H  S U R G E  S U P P LY
Doc. No. PBB11C Rev.D 2-12-15www.powerbox.com.au - 1800 251 380